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TATA POWER
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KW c5aréS0 5rg Pal $56 B 2,10.000/-
Sociv 10.000/- 6P £8 SRE0E5 oLHom DK OHEoD

. Load Expansion Charges Rs. 1650/- per kilowatt
(Expansion up to 3kilo watt by Customer)

. Net Metering Charges Rs. 2950/

. TS REDCO fees Rs. 1B50/-

. Civil work cost approximately Rs. 2000/-

T o

SBI

S - sﬁw;ﬂ}_j‘e.’x;..- Fad AT
o i NENROLTC o T - b
Total Project Cost DISCOM Govt. Subsidy

(Customer To Pay Feasibility Charges (Wil be credited to
Vendor) (Fay Online) Customer ASC)

¥1,44,000/- € 60,000/-

Effective Cost for
Customer after
Recelving Subsidy

¥ 55,950/-

¥ 86,950/-
% 1,31,350/-
# 1,84,550/-
¥ 2,49,450/-
¥ 3,14,350/-
¥ 3,79,250/-
¥ 4,44,150/-
¥ 5,09,050/-
% 5,73,950/-

Solar System
Capacity

i)
[ *2,06.400- | e2950- | e78,000-
¥ 78,000/-
< 78,000/~
%4,54,300/

DI b |W|N| =

7 KW ¥ 78,000/-
¥ 78,000/-
¥ 78,000/-

¥ 78,000/-

¥5,19,200/. ¥ 2,950/-
¥5,84,100/ T 2,950/-

¥6,49,000/- ¥ 2,950/-
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